All-time Top 50 Performances:
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1600m run

Reagan Gilmore
Leah Penick

Reagan Gilmore
Reagan Gilmore
Katherine Receveur
Katherine Receveur
Katherine Receveur
Mabel George

Lila Bensenhaver
Emily Bean
Katherine Receveur
Emily Bean

Sarah Crawford
Bailey Davis
Caroline McCaslin
Taryn Tracy

Sarah Crawford
Bailey Davis
Kenzley Defler
Bailey Davis

Sarah Crawford
Ashley E1 Rady
Julia Schmitt
Emily Bean

Kenzley Defler
Meghan Carrico
Sydney Larkin
Meghan Carrico
Meghan Carrico
Abbie Wright
Taylor White

Sarah Crawford
Allison Riedling
Meghan Carrico
Leah Penick

Morgan White
Meghan Carrico
Caroline McCaslin
Ashley El1 Rady
Kyndel Guyton

followed by adding 0.24 seconds to that result
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2/9/2013
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
3/3/2012
2/8/2014
3/7/2014
3/5/2016
3/7/2014
3/3/2012
2/24/2024
2/13/2016
2/4/2012
3/2/2013
2/8/2014
3/2/2013
3/6/2010
2/27/2022
2/9/2013
2/9/2013
3/7/2014
2/13/2016
3/5/2016
2/9/2013
2/8/2014
2/29/2020
3/7/2014
2/9/2008
2/13/2016
2/27/2022
2/24/2024
3/2/2013
3/5/2011
2/26/2011
3/2/2013

Handtimes are adjusted by rounding up to the next

(* = converted handtime) .

Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
Indiana TC Indoor

Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
West Lafayette Individuals
Indiana TC Winter Open
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Indiana TC Indoor

Ohio State Indoor #2

West Lafayette Individuals
Indiana TC Winter Open
West Lafayette Individuals
Ohio State Indoor Meet
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Indiana TC Indoor

Indiana TC Indoor

West Lafayette Individuals
Indiana TC Indoor

West Lafayette Individuals
Indiana TC Indoor

Indiana TC Winter Open
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
West Lafayette Individuals
Indiana TC Indoor

Indiana TC Indoor

Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
Western IN HS Indoor

West Lafayette Individuals
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Abbie Wright
Sydney Larkin
Abbie Wright

Kate Crawford
Caitlin Perkins
Katherine Receveur
Ashley El1 Rady
Sophie Bouldin
Morgan White

Sarah Crawford

2/7/2015
2/28/2015
3/7/2014
3/2/2013
2/24/2024
3/5/2011
2/12/2011
2/27/2022
2/25/2023
2/9/2013

Indiana TC HS Open

Western Indiana Classic II
West Lafayette Individuals
West Lafayette Individuals
Marshall Univ HS Indoor
West Lafayette Individuals
Indiana TC Indoor

Marshall Univ HS Indoor
Marshall Univ HS Indoor

Indiana TC Indoor



